LM-Nacht fiir St., W, NO und B

So. 14.10.2018 01:39

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
D-14 (1) 2,2km 45 Hm 1P
1(162) 2(164) 3(165) 4(169) 5(172) 6(197) 7(199) 8(205) 9(203) 10(204) 11(200) Ziel
1 1 Lisovets/Hartberger  29:45 1:40 3:17 4:53  11:31  18:50 22:07 23:59 24:51 27:59 28:30 29:26 29:45
FUN-OL NO 1:40 1:37 1:36 6:38 7:19 3:17 1:52 0:52 3:08 0:31 0:56 0:19
D 15-18 (7) 29km 80 Hm 13P
1(164) 2(168) 3(169) 4(172) 5(192) 6(191) 7(190) 8(195) 9(197) 10(199) 11(205) 12(204)
13(200) Ziel
1 10 Kastner Ylvi 18:13 1:20 3:06 4:13 6:40 8:15 9:39 10:58 12:28 13:50 15:05 15:42 17:18
Naturfreunde Wien 1:20 1:46 1:07 2:27 1:35 1:24 1:19 1:30 1:22 1:15 0:37 1:36
17:54 18:13
0:36 0:19
2 7 Aus der Schmitten 21:09 1:25 3:47 4:57 7:58 10:08  11:31 13:05 14:56 16143  18:02 18:35 20:18
HSV Pinkafeld 1:25 2:22 1:10 3:01 2:10 1:23 1:34 1:51 1:47 1:19 0:33 1:43
20:53  21:09
0:35 0:16
3 8 Calvet Sofia 22:14 3:40 6:56 8:08 10:47 12:23 1340 14:56 16:26 1756  19:11 19:47 21:24
Naturfreunde Wien 3:40 3:16 1:12 2:39 1:36 1:17 1:16 1:30 1:30 1:15 0:36 1:37
22:.00 22:14
0:36 0:14
4 9 Aus der Schmitten F 23:42 1:49 3:55 5:26 8:33 11143 1329 15113 16:50 18:35 20:09 20:49 22:32
LZ OMAHA 1:49 2:06 1:31 3:07 3:10 1:46 1:44 1:37 1:45 1:34 0:40 1:43
23:20 23:42
0:48 0:22
5 13 Kastner Maya 23:59 1:17 3:22 4:53 7:21 9:00 10:37 11:52 13:22 19:36 20:55 21:30 23:09
Naturfreunde Wien 1:17 2:05 1:31 2:28 1:39 1:37 1:15 1:30 6:14 1:19 0:35 1:39
23:42  23:59
0:33 0:17
6 12 Six Julia 38:26 1:47 5:37 8:18 11:40 22:05 25:13 28:34 30:23 3242 34:31 3511 37:23
OLT Transdanubien 1:47 3:50 2:41 3:22  10:25 3:08 3:21 1:49 2:19 1:49 0:40 2:12
38:08 38:26
0:45 0:18
11 Kalcher Marie N Ang
HSV Pinkafeld
D19 A (13) 6,2 km 210 Hm 19P
1(163) 2(165) 3(171) 4(173) 5(175) 6(174) 7(178) 8(176) 9(181) 10(182) 11(180) 12(183)
13(198) 14(187) 15(194) 16(196) 17(205) 18(203) 19(200) Ziel
1 26 Kadan Ursula 44:53 1:14 2:25 5:10 8:16 10:23 11:40 14:43 16:31 21:52 22:53 25:59 28:21
OC Fiirstenfeld 1:14 1:11 2:45 3:06 2:07 1:17 3:03 1:48 5:21 1:01 3:06 2:22
31:25 32:35 39:10 40:37 42:26 43:56 44:36 44:53 38:25
3:04 1:10 6:35 1:27 1:49 1:30 0:40 0:17 *193
2 25 Bauer Julia 47:15 0:57 2:11 5:14 8:42 11:29 12:58 1640 18:30 24:02 25:00 28:10 30:50
SKV OLG Deutsch k 0:57 1:14 3:03 3:28 2:47 1:29 3:42 1:50 5:32 0:58 3:10 2:40
34:23 3542 40:57 42:35 44:35 46:14 46:58  47:15
3:33 1:19 5:15 1:38 2:00 1:39 0:44 0:17
3 17 Simkovics Anna 47:25 1:03 2:16 5:10 8:18 10:55 12:18 15:50 18:09 24:09 25:12 29:05 31:42
OLC Wienerwald 1:03 1:13 2:54 3:08 2:37 1:23 3:32 2:19 6:00 1:03 3:53 2:37
35:00 36:49 41:21 42:57 45:01 46:38 47:09 47:25
3:18 1:49 4:32 1:36 2:04 1:37 0:31 0:16
4 29 Gassner Jasmina 47:41 1:01 2:21 5:13 8:54 11:23 12:53 16:16  18:32 24:17 25:08 28:56  31:37
Naturfreunde Wien 1:01 1:20 2:52 3:41 2:29 1:30 3:23 2:16 5:45 0:51 3:48 2:41
35:113  36:25 41:24  43:07 45:08 46:43 47:23 4741
3:36 1:12 4:59 1:43 2:01 1:35 0:40 0:18
5 21 Berger Anni 55:20 1:03 2:52 6:42  11:11 14:04 15148 19:30 21:35 27:49 2846 3213  34:56
Orienteering Kloste! 1:03 1:49 3:50 4:29 2:53 1:44 3:42 2:05 6:14 0:57 3:27 2:43
38:33  44:.05 4920 50:48 52:49 54:22 55:02 55:20
3:37 5:32 5:15 1:28 2:01 1:33 0:40 0:18
6 14 Borsitzky Eva 1:02:49 1:36 2:56 7:01 13:33 16:38  18:24 22:40 25:16  32:44  33:57 38:23 41:22
HSV OL Wiener Neu 1:36 1:20 4:05 6:32 3:05 1:46 4:16 2:36 7:28 1:13 4:26 2:59
47:00 48:26 55:15 57:08 59:37 1:01:33 1:02:23 1:02:49
5:38 1:26 6:49 1:53 2:29 1:56 0:50 0:26
7 20 Wartbichler Gisa 1:06:02 1:42 3:19 7:16 11:13  14:38 16:36  21:14 24116  33:45 35:.04 3949 43:.05
HSV OL Wiener Neu 1:42 1:37 3:57 3:57 3:25 1:58 4:38 3:02 9:29 1:19 4:45 3:16
48:37 51:22  57:38 1:00:02 1:03:00 1:04:56 1:05:41 1:06:02
5:32 2:45 6:16 2:24 2:58 1:56 0:45 0:21
8 28 Berger Marlene 1:15:50 2:18 3:53 7:39  23:.06 2713 29:38 34:54 38:22 45113 46:25 50:59 54:14
Orienteering Klostel 2:18 1:35 3:46  15:27 4:07 2:25 5:16 3:28 6:51 1:12 4:34 3:15
58:37 1:00:22 1:06:15 1:09:13 1:12:16 1:14:29 1:15:23 1:15:50
4:23 1:45 5:53 2:58 3:03 2:13 0:54 0:27
9 23 Kalcher Hannah 1:17:57 1:40 3:06 8:27 13:00 16:50 18:56 24:10 29:39 42:18 43:32 50:38 53:53
HSV Pinkafeld 1:40 1:26 5:21 4:33 3:50 2:06 5:14 529  12:39 1:14 7:06 3:15
59:17 1:01:19 1:09:59 1:11:57 1:14:43 1:16:50 1:17:35 1:17:57
5:24 2:02 8:40 1:58 2:46 2:07 0:45 0:22
10 18 Koch Sabine 1:28:02 1:55 6:02 10:24 26:51 3215 34:47 39:34 43:41 52:20 53:36 1:00:38 1:03:51
LZ OMAHA 1:55 4:07 4:22 16:27 5:24 2:32 4:47 4:07 8:39 1:16 7:02 3:13
1:08:55 1:11:34 1:19:33 1:21:58 1:24:46 1:26:54 1:27:41 1:28:02
5:04 2:39 7:59 2:25 2:48 2:08 0:47 0:21
1 16 Hoffmann Hannah  1:31:56 1:59 3:40 14:27 30:50 36:14 38:45 43:33 47:38 56:14 57:35 1:04:37 1:07:50
LZ OMAHA 1:59 1:41 10:47  16:23 5:24 2:31 4:48 4:05 8:36 1:21 7:02 3:13
1:12:47 1:15:32 1:23:41 1:26:03 1:28:42 1:30:53 1:31:38 1:31:56
4:57 2:45 8:09 2:22 2:39 2:11 0:45 0:18
12 15 Gollmann Birgit 1:33:01 4:06 5:42 15:22 20:49 26:31 29:27 3521 44:22 5221 5313 5711 1:01:11
Naturfreunde Wien 4:06 1:36 9:40 5:27 5:42 2:56 5:54 9:01 7:59 0:52 3:58 4:00
1:07:22 1:09:38 1:23:00 1:25:37 1:29:13 1:31:33 1:32:38 1:33:01
6:11 2116 13:22 2:37 3:36 2:20 1:05 0:23
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Pl Stnr Name

D19A (13)

24 Glatz Verena
OLC Graz

D 35- (3)

1 33 Allwinger Judit
Leibnitzer AC Orieni

2 32 Gaudernak Elisabet!
OLT Transdanubien

3 30 Auer Jasmine
Leibnitzer AC Orieni

D 45- (11)

1 42 Berger Hedi
Orienteering Kloste!

2 48 Kastner Barbara
Naturfreunde Wien

3 45 Hnilica Sonja
OLT Transdanubien

4 35 Kirchmeir Elisabeth
HSV OL Wiener Neu

5 41 Aschacher Angelika
HSV OL Wiener Neu

6 38 Resch Judit
Orienteering Kloste!

7 44 Biel-Pretting Renate
Naturfreunde Wien

8 43 Nesitka Doris
WAT-OL

9 46 Tezarek Helga
Orienteering Kloste!

10 37 Kovacs Margit
OLT Transdanubien

47 Pamlitschka Herta
WAT-OL

D 55- (6)

1 54 Knapp Elisabeth
Orienteering Kloste!

2 56 Linhart Reingild
HSV OL Wiener Neu

3 53 Schreiber Hannelore
HSV Langenlebarn

Zeit

Aufg

55:38

1:26:22

1:43:31

40:22

41:38

56:19

58:36

59:08

1:00:34

1:05:03

1:09:08

1:09:29

1:24:22

N Ang

41:02

50:27

56:47

2:35
2:35

1(167)
13(197)

3:01
3:01
46:22
2:42
5:14
5:14
1:16:15
13:29
6:46
6:46
1:25:06
5:19

1(163)
13(191)

1:24
1:24
28:23
3:49
1:32
1:32
29:01
3:44
1:30
1:30
39:35
6:44
3:12
3:12
42:57
4:19
1:57
1:57
43:10
6:48
2:01
2:01
45:19
5:13
2:47
2:47
47:12
5:54
2:08
2:08
51:15
7:54
1:51
1:51
50:50
8:39
3:32
3:32
1:02:23
717

1(167)
13(200)
3:42
3:42
40:36

2(171)
14(196)

6:53
3:52
47:47
1:25
11:55
6:41
1:17:46
1:31
12:56
6:10
1:26:33
1:27

2(165)
14(196)

2:40
1:16
33:23
5:00
3:01
1:29
35:47
6:46
3:13
1:43
45:57
6:22
7:37
4:25
50:10
7:13
4:10
2:13
49:42
6:32
3:39
1:38
51:04
5:45
4:54
2:.07
56:12
9:00
5:10
3:02
58:38
7:23
4:01
2:10
58:28
7:38
8:03
4:31
1:11:32
9:09

2(168)
Ziel

5:40
1:58
41:02
0:26
11:13
2:41
50:27
0:23
7:43
1:57
56:47
0:34

6,2 km 210 Hm 19P
3(171)  4(173) 5(175) 6(174)
15(194) 16(196) 17(205) 18(203)
8:06 13:00 16:56  19:02
4:00 4:54 3:56 2:06
4,7 km 180 Hm 17P
3(173) 4(175) 5(174) 6(178)
15(199) 16(201) 17(200) Ziel
11:24  15:09 17:33  22:37
4:31 3:45 2:24 5:04
50:20 53:27 55:11  55:38
2:33 3:07 1:44 0:27
16:18  23:49 26:16  32:11
4:23 7:31 2:27 5:55
1:20:46 1:24:06 1:25:57 1:26:22
3:00 3:20 1:51 0:25
19:57  27:44  32:44  41:58
7:01 7:47 5:00 9:14
1:30:13 1:36:23 1:43:07 1:43:31
3:40 6:10 6:44 0:24
4,2 km 140 Hm 17P
3(167) 4(168) 5(171) 6(173)
15(185) 16(201) 17(200) Ziel
4:37 6:15 8:57 12:49
1:57 1:38 2:42 3:52
34:31  38:26 40:00 40:22
1:08 3:55 1:34 0:22
4:40 5:59 8:25 12:18
1:39 1:19 2:26 3:53
36:50 40:04 41:20 41:38
1:03 3:14 1:16 0:18
5:38 7:10 10:40 15:32
2:25 1:32 3:30 4:52
47:27 53:55 55147  56:19
1:30 6:28 1:52 0:32
10:22 13119 16142 21112
2:45 2:57 3:23 4:30
51:46 56:40 58:13 58:36
1:36 4:54 1:33 0:23
7:01 9:33  13:53 19:25
2:51 2:32 4:20 5:32
51:05 56:17 58:34 59:08
1:23 5:12 2:17 0:34
6:14 8:24 11:49 16:22
2:35 2:10 3:25 4:33
52:27  57:43 1:00:11 1:00:34
1:23 5:16 2:28 0:23
7:50 9:48 13:20 18:30
2:56 1:58 3:32 5:10
58:26 1:03:06 1:04:37 1:05:03
2:14 4:40 1:31 0:26
8:00 10:42 15:02 20:07
2:50 2:42 4:20 5:05
1:00:49 1:05:41 1:08:38 1:09:08
2:11 4:52 2:57 0:30
9:20 11:20 15551 21:27
5:19 2:00 4:31 5:36
1:00:56 1:06:39 1:08:53 1:09:29
2:28 5:43 2:14 0:36
11:16  15:59  20:50  34:36
3:13 4:43 4:51 13:46
1:15:07 1:21:08 1:23:48 1:24:22
3:35 6:01 2:40 0:34
3,6 km 70 Hm 13P
3(171)  4(173) 5(192) 6(178)
8:45 13:56 14:54 19:15
3:05 5:11 0:58 4:21
14:26 18:50 19:58  24:50
3:13 4:24 1:08 4:52
5:43  44:20  45:47
*168 *203 *204
11:13  24:48 25:58  30:52
3:30 13:35 1:10 4:54

(Forts.)

7(178)
19(200)

24:28

5:26
39:17
14:49

7(176)

25:49
3:12

37:25
5:14

49:04
7:06

7(178)

15:29
2:40

15:51
3:33

22:13
6:41

24:48
3:36

23:45
4:20

29:48
13:26

22:49
4:19

24:28
4:21

26:14
4:47

39:03
4:27

7(177)

20:49
1:34

26:34
1:44

32:36
1:44

8(176)
Ziel

39:41
0:24

8(184)

29:41
3:52

41:18
3:53

57:31
8:27

8(177)

17:07
1:38

17:09
1:18

23:21
1:08

27:00
2:12

25:12
1:27

30:57
1:09
25:21
*176
24:47
1:58
37:35
*188
26:35
2:07

29:00
2:46

*168
41:32
2:29
59:09
*190

8(186)

24:34
3:45

30:16
3:42

36:45
4:09

9(181)

9(198)

32:50
3:09

45:55
4:37

1:02:28
4:57

9(183)

18:47
1:40

19:34
2:25

25:36
2:15

29:33
2:33

27:25
2:13

33:36
2:39

27:40
2:53
51:20
*193
29:40
3:05

32:40
3:40

44:54
3:22
1:09:27
*172

9(188)

26:55
2:21

33:34
3:18

39:37
2:52

10(182)

10(187)

34:37
1:47

48:21
2:26

1:05:55
3:27

10(186)

21:10
2:23

21:31
1:57

28:25
2:49

32:26
2:53

30:44
3:19

36:09
2:33

30:37
2:57

36:59
7:19

36:00
3:20

48:30
3:36
1:16:44
*199

10(197)

32:50
5:55

39:34
6:00

48:04
8:27

11(180) 12(183)

11(191) 12(193)

40:05 43:40
5:28 3:35

56:08 1:02:46
747 6:38

1:13:45 1:19:47
7:50 6:02

11(187) 12(189)
22:40 24:34
1:30 1:54
23:24 25117
1:53 1:53
30:12 32:51
1:47 2:39
35:05 38:38
2:39 3:33
33:36  36:22
2:52 2:46
37:55  40:06
1:46 2:11
33:27 4118
2:50 7:51
39:17  43:21
2:18 4:.04
38:58  42:11
2:58 3:13
50:58  55:06
2:28 4:08

11(205) 12(202)
35:12  39:23
2:22 4:11
41:53  48:54
2:19 7:01
50:52 54:54
2:48 4:02
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PI

Stnr

D 55- (6)

55

50

51

H-14 (11)

10

11

66

57

58

62

63

60

59

65

64

Name

Oswald Luise
HSV Pinkafeld

Leonhardt Gertraud
OC Fiirstenfeld

Tobler Barbara
FUN-OL NO

Wieser/Ernst Lukasi
HSV Pinkafeld
Maier/Pfeiffer-Wilkfi
OC Fiirstenfeld
Degen/Holler Kilian/
HSV Pinkafeld
Tobler/Simon Simor
FUN-OL NO
Prutsch/Monsberge!
OC Fiirstenfeld
Friedl/Riegler Paul/h
HSV Pinkafeld
Hnilica/Gaudernak t
OLT Transdanubien
Hoffmann/Varga Ma
LZ OMAHA
Radon/Biel Livia/Col
Naturfreunde Wien
Miihlbacher/Miihlba
OLC Graz
Dobler/Dobler Linus
MTV Hernals

H 15-18 (11)

1

70

73

79

75

71

69

78

72

67

76

68

Zapf Kilian
OC Fiirstenfeld

Brabek Peter
OC Fiirstenfeld

Zrim Jakob
OC Fiirstenfeld

Wachmann Elias
OC Fiirstenfeld

Gaudernak Benjami
OLT Transdanubien

Annerer Felix
OC Fiirstenfeld

Berger Peter
Orienteering Kloste!

Dobnik Elias
OLCU Viktring

Poirson Marius
WAT-OL

Stoécher Jacopo
WAT-OL

Rollinson Tim
Orienteering Kloste!

Zeit

59:13

1:02:59

N Ang

14:27
15:05
15:31
15:41
16:35
18:10
18:51
20:25
22:55
27:06

36:31

22:25

23:52

23:56

28:38

29:05

30:54

31:37

34:47

N Ang
N Ang

N Ang

4:59

58:45
1:19
7:30
7:30

1:02:30
1:24

1(162)

1:03
1:03
1:02
1:02
1:06
1:06
0:58
0:58
0:53
0:53
1:21
1:21
2:10
2:10
2:42
2:42
4:48
4:48
1:24
1:24
2:35
2:35

1(161)
13(203)

1:07
1:07
21:27
1:34
1:34
1:34
22:55
1:38
1:40
1:40
22:59
1:27
1:39
1:39
27:35
1:43
2:22
2:22
28:13
1:53
1:59
1:59
30:04
2:15
1:53
1:53
30:42
1:43
3:21
3:21
33:48
1:40

2(168)
Ziel

7:28
2:29
59:13
0:28
9:20
1:50
1:02:59
0:29

2(164)

1:57
0:54
1:54
0:52
1:52
0:46
2:21
1:23
1:47
0:54
2:16
0:55
3:13
1:03
3:54
1:12
5:48
1:00
2:27
1:03
4:32
1:57

2(164)
14(200)

3:00
1:53
22:08
0:41
2:48
1:14
23:35
0:40
2:59
1:19
23:38
0:39
2:52
1:13
28:18
0:43
3:37
1:15
28:50
0:37
3:59
2:00
30:40
0:36
3:25
1:32
31:24
0:42
4:55
1:34
34:30
0:42

3,6 km 70 Hm
3(171) 4(173) 5(192)
19:25 24:45 2715
11:57 5:20 2:30
13:45 19:28  21:38
4:25 5:43 2:10
56:28
*203
2,2 km 45 Hm
3(165) 4(169) 5(172)
2:44 4:52 7:36
0:47 2:08 2:44
3:30 5:24 8:18
1:36 1:54 2:54
2:49 5:12 8:13
0:57 2:23 3:01
3:32 5:40 8:26
1:11 2:08 2:46
2:53 5:19 7:35
1:06 2:26 2:16
4:33 710 10:15
2:17 2:37 3:05
4:38 7:09 10:10
1:25 2:31 3:01
5:13 744  11:.04
1:19 2:31 3:20
6:58 943  13:50
1:10 2:45 4:07
3:49 6:45 9:39
1:22 2:56 2:54
6:17  12:02 16:31
1:45 5:45 4:29
3,0 km 70 Hm
3(168) 4(170) 5(173)
Ziel
4:41 6:35 11:39
1:41 1:54 5:04
22:25
0:17
7:26 9:21 13:07
4:38 1:55 3:46
23:52
0:17
5:19 8:20 12:14
2:20 3:01 3:54
23:56
0:18
4:38  11:55 16:53
1:46 717 4:58
28:38
0:20
5:44 8:40  14:09
2:07 2:56 5:29
29:05
0:15
7:58 1417  18:23
3:59 6:19 4:06
30:54
0:14
517 11:58 16:55
1:52 6:41 4:57
31:37
0:13
715 10:57  14:43
2:20 3:42 3:46
34:47
0:17

13P
6(178)

31:58
4:43

32:38
11:00

1P
6(197)

9:36
2:00
10:03
1:45
10:03
1:50
10:10
1:44
12:06
4:31
13:00
2:45
12:10
2:00
14:07
3:03
16:44
2:54
20:37
10:58
27:58
11:27

14p
6(192)

12:29
0:50

13:54
0:47

13:02
0:48

17:46
0:53

14:57
0:48

19:10
0:47

17:45
0:50

15:36
0:53

(Forts.)
7(177) 8(186) 9(188) 10(197) 11(205) 12(202)

34:02 40:06 43:00 4947 5240 57:26
2:04 6:04 2:54 6:47 2:53 4:46

33:57 39:23  42:07 49:47  53:.07 1:01:06
1:19 5:26 2:44 7:40 3:20 7:59

7(199) 8(205) 9(203) 10(204) 11(200) Ziel

10:54 11:34 13:18 13:40 14:08 14:27
1:18 0:40 1:44 0:22 0:28 0:19
11:28 12:07 13:58 1415 1448 15:.05
1:25 0:39 1:51 0:17 0:33 0:17
11:30  12:09 14:09 1435 15114 1531
1:27 0:39 2:00 0:26 0:39 0:17
11:36  12:18  14:14 1444 15119 1541
1:26 0:42 1:56 0:30 0:35 0:22
13:09 13:56 15:34 15550 16:19  16:35
1:03 0:47 1:38 0:16 0:29 0:16
14:24 1501 16:57 1719 17:54  18:10
1:24 0:37 1:56 0:22 0:35 0:16
13:44 1424 17:38 1757 18:34  18:51
1:34 0:40 3:14 0:19 0:37 0:17
15:36 16:24 1850 19:11  20:09 20:25
1:29 0:48 2:26 0:21 0:58 0:16
18:18  19:06 21:34  21:56 22:37 2255
1:34 0:47 2:29 0:22 0:41 0:18
22:02 22:47 2538 26:03 26147  27.06
1:25 0:45 2:51 0:25 0:44 0:19
2946  30:32 33118 3531 36:15  36:31
1:48 0:46 2:46 2:13 0:44 0:16

7(193) 8(195) 9(196) 10(185) 11(199) 12(205)

14:06  15:02 17:36 18:34 19:18 19:53
1:37 0:56 2:34 0:58 0:44 0:35

15:30 16:24  18:52  20:.07 20:50 21:17
1:36 0:54 2:28 1:15 0:43 0:27

15:09 16:09 19:00 20:13 20:55 21:32
2:07 1:00 2:51 1:13 0:42 0:37

19:19  20:57 23:08 24:21  25:16  25:52
1:33 1:38 2:11 1:13 0:55 0:36

16:256 17:31 2146 2458 2550 26:20
1:28 1:06 4:15 3:12 0:52 0:30

20:57 22:05 2455 26:21 2718 2749
1:47 1:08 2:50 1:26 0:57 0:31

19:10  20:15 24:58 27:34  28:21  28:59
1:25 1:05 4:43 2:36 0:47 0:38

17:35 2012 2316  30:15 31:29  32:08
1:59 2:37 3:04 6:59 1:14 0:39
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Seite 4

Pl Stnr
H19 A (25)
1 87
2 100
3 95
4 93
5 104
6 94
7 920
8 88
9 97
10 102
1 89
12 92
13 96
14 81
15 98
16 83
17 91
18 106
19 86
20 99
21 105

Name

Wartbichler Christia
ASKO Henndorf

Kastner Nicolas
Naturfreunde Wien

Gremmel Helmut
HSV Pinkafeld

Wolfram Clemens
Naturfreunde Wien

Kaltenbacher Pierre
HSV OL Wiener Neu

Kubelka Stefan
Leibnitzer AC Orieni

Pfeifer Christian
OLC Graz

Dobnik Rafael
OLCU Viktring

Novak Lukas
Leibnitzer AC Orieni

Brantner Niklas

HSV OL Wiener Neu

Siegert Wolfgang

WAT-OL

Eklund Henrik
OLC Graz

Jeschke Stefan
OLG Strock Wien

Degen Klaus
HSV Pinkafeld

Tesarek Julius
Naturfreunde Wien

Krischan Klaus
OC Fiirstenfeld

Fesselhofer Roland
WAT-OL

Pauser Jakob
HSV OL Wiener Neu

Kalcher Robert
HSV Pinkafeld

Poell Matthias
OLC Wienerwald

Schuh Roman
Orienteering Kloste!

Zeit

44:43

45:49

47:18

47:32

48:20

49:16

50:41

52:08

52:13

52:17

52:33

56:15

56:23

58:10

59:26

59:39

1:00:08

1:01:45

1:11:26

1:19:13

1:28:01

1(179)
13(174)

1:15
1:15
28:22
1:09
1:06
1:06
29:03
1:26
2:26
2:26
29:22
1:02
1:18
1:18
31:12
1:13
1:32
1:32
30:25
1:13
1:23
1:23
31:34
1:10
2:53
2:53
33:26
1:27
1:24
1:24
34:48
4:46
1:43
1:43
32:42
1:19
1:47
1:47
34:21
1:11
47:07
*197
2:22
2:22
35:28
1:35
2:00
2:00
36:51
1:41
2:04
2:04
37:05
1:41
1:43
1:43
37:45
1:37
1:51
1:51
38:11
1:16
1:39
1:39
38:28
1:39
1:57
1:57
35:29
1:27
1:07
1:07
40:42
1:35
2:28
2:28
44:04
1:58
2:32
2:32
51:17
3:06
5:04
5:04
58:40
2:10

2(167)
14(176)

1:57
0:42
31:08
2:46
1:46
0:40
31:44
2:41
3:11
0:45
31:54
2:32
2:05
0:47
34:03
2:51
2:43
1:11
33:23
2:58
2:25
1:02
34:26
2:52
3:45
0:52
36:29
3:03
2:38
1:14
38:00
3:12
2:32
0:49
35:53
3:11
2:59
1:12
37:29
3:08

5:01

38: 25
2:57
4:18
2:18

40:25
3:34
3:14
1:10

40:02
2:57
2:39
0:56

42:07
4:22
2:50

42: 45
4:34
2:41
1:02

42:26
3:58
3:16
1:19

40 52

1:54
0:47
44:32
3:50
3:59
1:31
50:02
5:58
3:50
1:18
55:42
4:25
6:36
1:32
1:03:49
5:09

7,1 km 220 Hm

3(168) 4(171) 5(193)
15(186) 16(188) 17(191)
2:43 4:17 5:57
0:46 1:34 1:40
33:44 34:41 36:31
2:36 0:57 1:50
3:03 4:41 6:25
1:17 1:38 1:44
35:05 3557 39:13
3:21 0:52 3:16
4:29 6:13 8:01
1:18 1:44 1:48
34:34  35:34  40:04
2:40 1:00 4:30
3:24 5:06 6:55
1:19 1:42 1:49
37:02 38:26 40:25
2:59 1:24 1:59
3:32 5:03 7:01
0:49 1:31 1:58
36:12  37:10  40:02
2:49 0:58 2:52
3:36 5:11 6:57
1:11 1:35 1:46
37:58  39:03 41:27
3:32 1:05 2:24
4:40 6:27 8:15
0:55 1:47 1:48
39:24  40:23  43:17
2:55 0:59 2:54
3:33 5:53 7:48
0:55 2:20 1:55
41:19  42:38  45:.00
3:19 1:19 2:22
3:17 5:10 6:57
0:45 1:53 1:47
39:14  40:29 42:56
3:21 1:15 2:27
5:34 7:15  10:08
2:35 1:41 2:53
40:11 4112 44:28
2:42 1:01 3:16
6:11 8:11 10:12
1:10 2:00 2:01
41:26  42:25 45119
3:01 0:59 2:54
5:29 719  10:13
1:11 1:50 2:54
43:14  44:28 47:31
2:49 1:14 3:03
4:20 6:31 8:24
1:06 2:11 1:53
43:11  44:22  4AT:47
3:09 1:11 3:25
4:09 6:10 8:47
1:30 2:01 2:37
45:24  46:46  48:48
3:17 1:22 2:02
4:39 6:32 9:09
1:49 1:53 2:37
45:43  47:00 49:50
2:58 1:17 2:50
3:50 6:06 8:25
1:09 2:16 2:19
45:54  47:20 50:33
3:28 1:26 3:13
4:19 7:10 9:28
1:03 2:51 2:18
46:51 48:04 5111
5:59 1:13 3:07
2:49 4:42 6:21
0:55 1:53 1:39
47:52  49:02 52:57
3:20 1:10 3:55
4:52 728 10:23
0:53 2:36 2:55
54:16  55:37  58:58
4:14 1:21 3:21
5:27 8:12  10:54
1:37 2:45 2:42
1:00:04 1:01:48 1:06:16
4:22 1:44 4:28
8:13 12:39 1555
1:37 4:26 3:16
1:08:28 1:10:27 1:14:55
4:39 1:59 4:28

21P
6(189)
18(185)

8:38
2:41
40:43
4:12
9:27
3:02
42:11
2:58
10:38
2:37
43:39
3:35
11:46
4:51
43:37
3:12
10:32
3:31
44:56
4:54
10:39
3:42
45:27
4:00
12:15
4:00
46:43
3:26
10:41
2:53
48:20
3:20
10:16
3:19
47:28
4:32
14:57
4:49
48:06
3:38

1411

48: 39
3:20
15:03
4:50
51:59
4:28
12:09
3:45
51: 14

12: 59
4:12
53:34
4:46
12: 48

54: 36
4:46
13:02
4:37
54:51
4:18
12:48
3:20
55: 44

14: 36
8:15
56:59
4:02
14:36
4:13
1:04:40
5:42
15:26
4:32
1:12:51
6:35
21:45
5:50
1:21:41
6:46

7(198)
19(201)

11:39
3:01
43:12
2:29
12:15
2:48
44:27
2:16
13:33
2:55
45:57
2:18
14:24
2:38
46:14
2:37
13:20
2:48
47:03
2:07
13:24
2:45
47:54
2:27
15:00
2:45
49:17
2:34
13:23
2:42
50:36
2:16
13:19
3:03
50:17
2:49
17:24
2:27
50:42
2:36

1702

51: 13
2:34
18:02
2:59
54:50
2:51
16:15
4:06
53: 52

16: 42
3:43
56:34
3:00
16 16

57: 46
3:10
16:20
3:18
57:55
3:04
15:56
3:08
58:31
2:47
18:52
4:16
1:00:02
3:03
18:16
3:40
1:09:30
4:50
19:10
3:44
1:16:54
4:03
27:28
5:43
1:26:02
4:21

8(181)
20(203)

15:50
4:11
43:55
0:43
15:24
3:09
45:02
0:35
17:11
3:38
46:34
0:37
17:30
3:06
46:48
0:34
16:25
3:05
47:30
0:27
16:48
3:24
48:32
0:38
18:52
3:52
49:49
0:32
16:51
3:28
51:16
0:40
16:39
3:20
51:27
1:10
20:22
2:58
51:22
0:40

20: 50

51 42
0:29
21:58
3:56
55:29
0:39
20:21
4:06
55: 24

21 06
4:24
57:16
0:42
20: 27

58: 35
0:49
20:04
3:44
58:37
0:42
20:07
4:11
59 13

22: 38
3:46
1:00:42
0:40
22:29
4:13
1:10:11
0:41
23:56
4:46
1:17:55
1:01
34:21
6:53
1:26:49
0:47

9(182) 10(180) 11(192) 12(175)

21(200)

16:34
0:44
44:28
0:33
16:08
0:44
45:34
0:32
17:59
0:48
47:03
0:29
18:21
0:51
47:18
0:30
17:18
0:53
48:04
0:34
17:44
0:56
49:04
0:32
19:37
0:45
50:24
0:35
17:47
0:56
51:54
0:38
17:30
0:51
51:57
0:30
21:16
0:54
51:57
0:35

21 38

52 16
0:34
22:50
0:52
56:00
0:31
21:40
1:19
56: 06

21 57
0:51
57:53
0:37
22: 01

59: 09
0:34
21:1
1:07
59:19
0:42
21:27
1:20
59:51
0:38
23:29
0:51
1:01:24
0:42
23:47
1:18
1:11:06
0:55
25:19
1:23
1:18:53
0:58
35:36
1:15
1:27:44
0:55

Ziel

19:25
2:51
44:43
0:15
18:50
2:42
45:49
0:15
20:44
2:45
47:18
0:15
